56 BELLEVUE Place,

56 BELLEVUE PLACE, APPLETON, WI, 54913 APPLETON, W],
54913

$459,900

Don’t Miss This 4 Bedrm 3 Full Bath Ranch Home - North Appleton! Kitchen-Granite * 4 beds
Countertops, Abundance of Cabinets, Refrig, Stove, Micro & Dishw Incl. Open Concept to * 3 baths
Spacious Living Rm-Gas Fireplace-Tile Accent/Wood Mantle. Bonus 1st FIr Family * Residential
Rm/Office w/Patio Drs to Landscaped Yard & Patio Area. Split Bedrms! Primary Bedrm-
Tray Ceiling, Double Sinks, Shower &...

¢ Residential

e Active
* 2943 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Patio, Storage Shed Lot Features: Sidewalk
Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Gas,Kitchen Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Island,One,Split Bedroom,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-in 1823

Closet(s),Wet Bar

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1120 Tax Amount: 5670
Inclusions: Seller preferred Closing Date May 12th

2025

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:

available: No Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer
Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 15x14 Main
Bedroom 2 13x12 Main
Bedroom 3 13x12 Main
Bedroom 4 11x11 Lower
Family Room 12x12 Main
Kitchen 22x13 Main
Living Or Great Room 22x15 Main
Other Room 32x18 Lower
Other Room 2 23x13 Lower
Other Room 3 6x4 Lower
Other Room 4 8x6 Main

;ilding Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Patio,Stone,Storage
Shed,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Opener Included
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Kathy M Deitrich Agent Email: kathy.deitrich@c2lace.com
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